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HH

  ACESSO/ACESS
MEZANINO/MEZZANINE

RUA / STREET 25

7
M

4.0

H H H

98(16M²)

4.0 4
.0

4.0 4.04
.0

7.0

11
.0

7
.06.0

10.0

5.0

5
.0

7
.5

19 (30M²)

6.0

8.0

5
.0

7.0 1
0

.0

20,21 (70M²)

24(95m²)

6.0 5
.0

5
.0 5
.0

H

h:3.20m

1
3

.0

7
.0

h:3.20

7
.0

h:3.40m

02(56M²)

01(49M²)

07(25M²) 15,16(50M²)

13a(37,50m²)

12 (33.75m²)

06(30M²)

7.0

7.0

5.0

7.0

6.08
.0

7
.0

17(30M²)

5
.0

7
.5

4.5

4.5

7
.5

7
.5

08(52,5M²)

7.0

7
.5

10.0

11(80m²)

8
.0

5
.09.0

ACESSO/ACESS
MÁQUINAS/MACHINE

    Saída/Exit
Emergência/Emergency

    SAÍDA/EXIT
EMERGÊNCIA/EMERGENCY

(49M²)106
(33m²) (16m²)
104 105102(104M²)(66M²)99,100

5
M3M

6M

8.0

111(18M²)

3
.0

6.0 6.0

25(50M²) 26(25M²)

5.0 1
0

.0
27,28 (50M²)

10.05
.0

5
.0

29(40M²)

8.0 5
.0

59(25M²) 57,58 (50M²)

5.0

5.0

10.0 8.05
.0

56(40M²)

5
.0

30,31,32 (75M²)

15.0

54,55 (50M²)

10.0 5
.0

52,53

10.0

5
.0

33,34,35(45M²)

9.0

(50M²)

5
.0

10.05
.0

36,37(50M²)

5
.0

10.0

51(20M²)

4.0 5
.0

5
.0

50(50M²)

38,39,40(55M²)

11.0

1
0

.0

77(35M²)

7.05.0 5
.0

73,74(50M²) 75(25M²) 76(25M²)

5.0 5
.05
.0

72(35M²)

7.0 5
.0

81(35M²) 80
(15M²)

5.07.0 3.0 10.01
0

.0

5
.0

5
.0

79(50M²)

5
.0

94 (25M²) 97 (16M²)

60(70M²)

7.0 1
0

.0

61,62(50M²)

10.0

5.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

89(35M²)

7.0 5
.0

63A
(15M²)

3.0

92(25M²) 91(25M²) 

8.0 5.05
.0 5
M

6.0 5.0 6.0 9.05
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
M

5.03.0 5
.0

5
.0

65 (30M²)       (30M²)      (15M²)68 69(25M²) 70,71(45M²)

88(40M²) 325, 326

4.0 4
.0

5
.0

5
.0

64(40M²)

8.0 5
.0

3.0

12.0

67

93 (30M²)

5
.0

5.0

15.0112

1
5

.0

3.0

5
.0 5
.0

5.0

h;3.20m

    SAÍDA
EMERGÊNCIA
     EXIT
EMERGENCY

48,49(55M²)

11.0 5
.0

5
.03.0

110
(15M²)

4M 5
M 5
.0

83(20M²) 82(25M²)

1
1

.0101(91M²)

0
,3

0

7.0

84(35M²)

5.0 7.0 5
.0

85(35M²)

h:3.20m7.0+ AMBULATÓRIO

5
.0

5
.0

96(30M²)

6.0 1.0

1.0

5
.0

103(33M²)

ALTURA ABAIXO VIGA: 2.20m 0
,3

0

109(77m²)

2
.0

4.0

7
.0

h:3.20m

7.0

11
.0

H=ABAIXO VIGA 2.30

BENECKE

E
L

A
S

F
IL
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O

B
R

A
S
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NOVA 
DAMPEX

CENSI STARTECH

XINMEI 

EKOTEX ERCA

IMATEC

KORNIT

HANIER AKMEY 

INEDIT BLUTECH

SINTEQUÍMICA

100% METAIS 
 MULTISTEEL

APOLO

FUTURIZE

ELASTANCIRCULARTEX MAINARD

JAKOB MUELLER 

USTER

CONSISTEM

4TEX

USBRA

ECADE POLLIBOX PLUS PAPÉIS

KENT DO 
BRASIL

CSO

JBACUS

TÊXTIL
COLOR 

TEXMANFRATELI
RICCI

TECNOBELT

DAMENNY

TREMEMBÉ DYSTAR

OSMAQ
COMÉRCIO

GRUPO BLOOM

OV CHEMICALS KR 
AVIAMENTOS

HAVIR
PICOTEX

FORTI
BORDADOS

ENFESMAK 

PROX
HI TECH 

EAS

AROSA SYSTEMS

LUFTEC

INARMEG PRYFILTERS KLEIN

FA
C
IL

M
A
Q ZIMMER 

AUSTRIA 
TÊXTIL

REPRESENTAÇÕES

LUBMASTER

COLOURTEX

KERAJet

OCTA DYNATECH

GRUPO PLC

MK 
QUIMICA FONG'S

DSI

CORATEX

JEANOLOGIA

 

MAVI YGUAÇU

1
0

.0

10.0

41
43

42
43A

44,45,46,47 (100M²)

1
0

.0

4.0 4.01
0

.0

SISPLAN

GARDNER 
DENVER

G3MR

4.0 5
.0

78(20M²)

BRASIL
BOTÕES

95 (15M²)

5
.0

22, 23(47,5m²)

24(47,5m²)

24A(20m²) 24A(27,5m²)

66(25M²)

5.0 5
.0

18 (25M²)

MICRODATA

7.0

87(35M²)

1
3

.0

GUARANI
MÁQUINAS

9,5

9,5

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

04, 05(90m²)

03(45M²)

9.0

9.0 5
.0

 CHT

 MS PRINTING 
& JK GROUP

09(52,5M²)

10(70M²)

10.0 7
.0

1
0

.0

VAV LASER &
ROBOTS

90(20M²)

5
.0

5
.04.0

TABATEX
ITEMA
BTSR

RATTI LUINO
LUWA
KMA

JULIBAO
PREMIER

BMS Vision
DOLLFUS MULLER

SPEROTTO
COLOR SERVICE

PLUVIA
BENEKS

ALBANY SANJÚ 
PAPEIS

Montagem a partir 
dia 17/08/2024

11
.0

h:3.40m

ALTURA ABAIXO VIGA :2,20m

PICANOL

13(37,50m²)

5.0 7
.5

GRUPO
 QUATRO K 

ARCHROMA

3
.0

111a(6M²)

2.0
BALKAN

WIPRIME

STICLE


